7:00

7:30

8:05

8:15

8:30

8:45

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:30

11:30

12:00

2:30

3:00

3:15

4:00

4:15

5:00

GIRAFFES

Center Time (Giraffes Room)

Movie Room (Giraffes Room)

Morning Circle with Ms. Tamira

Snack
Gathering/Morning Meeting
Learning Centers

Circle Time

Story Time
Exploration/Small Group
Playground

Lunch

Naptime (2 hours)
Snack

Bible Story

Playground

Math

Learning Centers

Movie Room (Giraffes Room)

**Chapel 8:05 on Friday's

**Tnclement Weather Plan:
FLC 10:15-11:00

**Tnclement Weather Plan:
FLC 3:15-4:00



