GIRAFFES



7:00	Center Time (Giraffes Room)	
7:30	Movie Room (Giraffes Room)	
8:05	Morning Circle with Ms. Tamira	**Chapel 8:05 on Friday's
8:15	Snack	
8:30	Gathering/Morning Meeting	
8:45	Learning Centers	
9:15	Circle Time	
9:30	Story Time	
9:45	Exploration/Small Group	
10:30	Playground	**Inclement Weather Plan: FLC 10:15-11:00
11:30	Lunch	
12:00	Naptime (2 hours)	
2:30	Snack	
3:00	Bible Story	
3:15	Playground	**Inclement Weather Plan: FLC 3:15-4:00
4:00	Math	
4:15	Learning Centers	
5:00	Movie Room (Giraffes Room)	